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Duifkampioenschap

Naam

Gebr. Hagens

J. Koese

C. van den Bos

R. Vermaas

J. Koese

P.A. de Vogel

Jan Polder

Jan Polder

Gebr. Hagens

J. Koese

Jan en Twan Nobels
Jan Polder

H. Timmers

J. J. Torreman

Jan Polder

Jan Polder

PWA v.d. Meulen

J. Koese

R. Vermaas

Jan Polder

M. Kleppe

Jan en Twan Nobels
P.A. de Vogel

PWA v.d. Meulen
Jan Polder

Jan en Twan Nobels
J.L. de Bruine
A.J.A.Volaart

Jan en Twan Nobels
Jan Polder

Jan en Twan Nobels
Gebr. Hagens

J.L. de Bruine
Hans Vroegindeweij
Jan en Twan Nobels
R. Vermaas

Jan en Twan Nobels
Gebr. Hagens

PWA v.d. Meulen

J. Koese

Jan Polder

P.A. de Vogel

P.A. de Vogel

Theo van Dongen
P.A. de Vogel

Jan Polder

Jan en Twan Nobels
J. J. Torreman

J. Koese

PWA v.d. Meulen

Ringnr

8-1072144
0-1466547
9-1638394
0-2024990
0-1466581
9-1636637
0-1468098
9-1637022
6-1494024
9-1638273
7-1247929
9-1637095
7-1235494
1-1158192
0-1468097
0-1468134
7-1247999
0-1466544
1-2108103
9-1637075
6-3616245
0-1469996
1-1166707
9-3902041
9-1637107
0-1469969
9-1707759
1-1165234
8-1071582
0-1468081
8-1071540
0-1470139
9-1707800
1-1165596
8-1071512
1-2108130
9-1639843
9-7000161
5-3503017
8-1067959
0-1468142
0-1466292
9-1636636
0-1466260
8-1069096
1-1166463
6-1493873
9-1628120

0-1466528 V
7-3704412 V
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MIDDELHARNIS

Punten

267.
264.
253.
250.
233.
224.
199.
191.
183.
le67.
154.
152.
150.
150.
150.
150.
150.
148.
147.
147.
147.
146.
145.
145.
144.
144.
144.
144.
143.
143.
142.
142.
141.
141.
141.
140.
139.
139.
138.
138.
138.
136.
136.
135.
135.
134.
134.
133.
133.
132.

0 N JOWOWJOWWWOVWOBURBMNMMNMWEMONONOUVDULOWOAONWOAONENOOOOWOOOOONRON®OUOULOULAYd ORML-J



